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New Year’s Day 2024
Monday, January 15t
Office/Warehouse is closed. No free RTV this week.

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monday, January 15"
Office/Warehouse is closed.
NO SUNDAY TRUCKS. Trucks leave Wednesday, January 17t for CA and all orders must be
received by 11:00 a.m. on Thursday, January 11", No free RTV this week.

President’s Day

Monday, February 19t
Office/Warehouse is closed.
NO SUNDAY TRUCKS. Trucks leave Wednesday, February 21st for CA and all orders must be
received by 11:00 a.m. on Thursday, February 15%. No free RTV this week.

Memorial Day

Monday, May 27"
Office/Warehouse is closed.
NO SUNDAY TRUCKS. Trucks leave Wednesday, May 29t for CA and all orders must be
received by 11:00 a.m. on Thursday, May 23. No free RTV this week.

Fourth of July

Thursday, July 4"
Office/Warehouse is closed.
NO WEDNESDAY TRUCKS. Trucks leave Sunday, July 7t for CA and all orders must be
received by 11:00 a.m. on Monday, July 15t. No free RTV this week.

Labor Day

Monday, September 2nd
Office/Warehouse is closed.
NO SUNDAY TRUCKS. Trucks leave Wednesday, September 4t for CA and all orders must be
received by 11:00 a.m. on Thursday, August 29, No free RTV this week.

Thanksgiving

Thursday/Friday, November 28" & 29t
Office/Warehouse is closed.
NO WEDNESDAY TRUCKS. Trucks leave Sunday, December 15t for CA and all orders must be
received by 11:00 a.m. on Monday, November 25%. No free RTV this week.

Christmas
Tuesday/Wednesday, December 24 & 25
Office/Warehouse is closed. No free RTV this week.

New Year’s Day 2025
Wednesday, January 15t
Office/Warehouse is closed. No free RTV this week.



